Light Sources
LED Type: SMD RGB LED
Input Voltage: 24VDC
Emitting Color &
Wavelength:
Max. Watts/Unit: 3.4W
LED Quantity/Unit: 14 pcs
Unit Length: 32 cm
Max. units connected
together:
Dimensions: 320mm x 21mm X 6.2mm
Color: Any color available with RGB color mixing
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
RGB color-changing LED strip
Features
STARSTRIP™-24-RGB IP67
High brightness and long operating life
Beam angle: 120°
STARSTRIP™
Product Number: S -24-RGB IP67TARSTRIP™
Tel: +886-2-8667-6600 Fax: +886-2-8667-1400
Email: sales@colorstars.com Website: www.colorstars.com
Taiwan Operations:
Color Stars, Inc.
10F, No. 566 Jung Jeng Rd. Sindian City
Taipei County 231, Taiwan, R.O.C.
LED Luminous
Intensity (Typ.):
R: 430mcd; G: 1000mcd; B: 230mcd
Controller Model: PAVO-DIAL-DMX or PAVO-IR-150
Power Supply:
(Power Consumption
for each meter = 10.2W)
15M: 153W/24VDC
Common anode configuration
Operation Temperature: -20°C ~ 80°C
20 units with the
PAVO-DIAL-DMX Controller
Maximum length can be extended using the SS-COUPLER™
Ver: 20100409
The STARSTRIP™-24-RGB IP67 is ideal for amusement park or theater
lighting, auditorium walkways, stairway accent lighting, ceiling cornices
and wall washing
STARSTRIP™ SERIES
Beam Angle (Typ.): 120°
LED Spacing: 21.4 mm
R: 622~630nm; G: 524~532nm;
B: 464~472nm
Available lengths: 32, 62, 92 and 122 cm.
PRODUCT PAVO-DIAL-DMX PAVO-IR-150 SS-COUPLER PDS4-DMX-200 PDS4-DMX-320
STARSTRIP-24-RGB 6 meters 6 meters 6 meters 19M (6M max/port) 24M (6M max/port)
Maximum lengths of the STARSTRIP-24-RGB IP67 that can be connected together
DIMENSIONS
mm
3
2
0
3
1
0
2
1
.4
1
5
0
.0
±
1
1
5
0
.0
±
1
6.2
2.5
J
S
T
0
4
T
-J
W
P
F
-V
S
L
E
-S
J
S
T
0
4
R
-J
W
P
F
-V
S
L
E
-S
Waterproof rating: IP67
RoHS Compliant
Encapsulated in silicone resin
Headquarters:
ColorStars Group
One Technology Dr., Suite F-213
Irvine, CA 92618 USA
Tel: +(949) 336-6161; Fax: +(949) 336-6165
Email: sales@colorstars.com; Website: www.colorstars.com